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Name

Simon Kim

Annie Hong

Barbara McClinton
Bessie Strategos
Bryan Rourke
Carmen Flores
Crystal Trocadero
Courtney Brown
Henry Wu

Jade Sche

Jason Wang
James Finlay
Judy Brusslan
Karl Freels

Mae DeBruin

Monica McGuthrie
Nancy McQueen
Natalie Hummel
Neria Myers

Nora Momoli

Odalis Perez
Priscilla Vincent

Paul Ratanasiripong

Tim Ryan

Trong (Dan) Pham

Conference Room = Room 121
Vivarium = HSCI CO 0111 (Basement Level)

ORED@csulb.edu

Ext

5-8147

5-8597

5-2009
5-2444
5-5594
5-2202
5-5316
5-5314
5-4646
5-4382
5-2502
n/a

5-8133
5-1065

5-4633

5-5330
5-5633
5-5483
5-1694
5-1567

5-8147
5-5483
5-2534
5-1095

5-2472

Seminar Room = Room 134

Email

simon.kim

annie.hong

barbara.mcclinton
bessie.strategos
bryan.rourke
carmen.flores
crystal.trocadero
courtney.brown
henry.wu
jade.sche
jason.wang

james.finlay off-site
MLSC-203
114

judy.brusslan
karl.freels

mae.debruin

nancy.mcqueen
natalie.hummel
neria.myers

odalis.perez
priscilla.vincent

tim.ryan

trong.pham

ORED-Research@csulb.edu

ORSPLB@csulb.edu (ORED PreAward)

ORED-Project-Support-Services@csulb.edu

ORED-Compliance@csulb.edu

ORED-IACUC®@csulb.edu

ORSP-PostAward@csulb.edu

FND-Grants@csulb.edu

IRB@csulb.edu

ORED-RCR@csulb.edu

122

monica.mcguthrie 219
106
HSCI 062
125
nora.momoli 200

111

HSCI 062
paul.ratanasiripong AS 213
124

129

Office of Research and Economic Development - Department Directory

Title

Associate Vice President, Research and Economic
Development

Grants and Contracts Administrator - CBA, CED,
Student Services, URD, A&F, Library

Grants and Contracts Administrator - CHHS, COTA
Grants and Contracts Administrator - CNsM
IACUC Chair

Project Support Services Assistant

Interim Senior Director, Sponsored Programs
Research Compliance Specialist - RCR, FCOI, IACUC, IBC
Administrative Services Manager - ORSP, CNSM
Director, Innovation & Economic Development
Director, Research Integrity and Compliance
Veterinarian

IBC Chair

Grant Development Specialist, Pre-Award - cBA,
COTA

Business Analyst

Pre-Award Specialist - CHHS, CNSM

Grants and Contracts Administrator - CLA, CCPE
Animal Facilities Coordinator

Grants and Contracts Administrator - COE

Associate Director, Pre-Award - COE, Student Serv. URD,
A &F, Library

Administrative Coordinator & Assistant to AVP
Animal Resources Assistant
IRB Chair

Senior Research Compliance Specialist - IRB, RCR,
FCOI

Research Compliance Specialist - IRB

File Storage Room = Room 133

ORED-IBC@csulb.edu
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